
2012 CITY HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
FOR 

TRASH COLLECTION 
 

 
 
 HOLIDAY                                                     COLLECTION DAY 
 
New Year’s Day, Mon., Jan. 2      Tues., Jan. 3 
MLK Jr. Day, Mon., Jan. 16     Tues., Jan. 17 
President’s Day, Mon., Feb. 20     Tues., Feb. 21 
Good Friday, Fri., April 6     Mon., April 9 
Primary Election, Tues. May 8     Wed., May 9 
Memorial Day, Mon. May 28     Tues., May 29 
July 4th, Wed., July 4      Thurs., July 5 
Labor Day, Mon., Sept.3      Tues., Sept. 4 
Columbus Day, Mon.Oct.8    Tues., Oct. 9 
General Election Day, Tues., Nov.6    Wed., Nov. 7 
Veteran’s Day, Thurs., Nov.12     Fri., Nov. 13 
Thanksgiving Day, Thurs. Nov.22    Wed., Nov. 21 
Friday after Thanksgiving, Fri., Nov. 23   Mon., Nov. 26 
Christmas Day, Tues., Dec.25     Wed., Dec., 26 
 


